## L22000201970

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



000388561260

08/15/22--01006--018 \*\*25.00

2027 SEP 19 AM 11: 26

## COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		•	p.
SUBJEC	CITY NAT	IVE LLC .	, ,	•
SUBJEC	-1;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		KRISTOPHER PILLES		
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		CITY NATIVE LLC		
			Firm/Company	<del></del>
		250 NW 23RD STREET -	UNIT 412	
			Address	
		MIAMI, FL 33127		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		KRIS@PILLES.COM		******
For fireth	or information as	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please of	to be used for future annual report notification	1)
KRISTC	PHER J PILLES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	516 449-2783 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telep	ohone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>■ \$25</b> .	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporat The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810



2022 SEP 19 PM 1::

September 1, 2022

KRISTOPHER PILLES 250 NW 23RD STREET UNIT 412 MIAMI, FL 33127

SUBJECT: CITY NATIVE LLC Ref. Number: L22000201970

We have received your document for CITY NATIVE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Slayed per your request

5K619753

Kintalia Piller

Whene Phones ASAP, thouly,

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 522A00019568

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TQ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 SEP 19 AH 11: 26

CITY NATIVE LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) TALLAHAGE of the Hand Company)

		1.4940,
	Liability Company were filed on APRIL 28, 2022	and assigned
lorida document number L22000201970	<u> </u>	
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		
	F ROX)	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	
	E BOX)	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	registered office address on our records, enter the	ne name of the new regis
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	registered office address on our records, enter the	ne name of the new regis
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE  3. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our records, <u>enter thess here:</u>	ne name of the new regis
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	registered office address on our records, enter the	ne name of the new regis
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE  If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our records, <u>enter thess here:</u>	ne name of the new regist
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE  3. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office address on our records, enter these here:  KRISTOPHER J. PILLES	ne name of the new regist
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE  3. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our records, enter these here:  KRISTOPHER J. PILLES  250 NW 23RD STREET - UNIT 412  Enter Florida street address	ida $\frac{33127}{Zip\ Code}$

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KRISTOPHER J. PILLES	250 NW 23RD STREET - UNIT 412	ÈXÁdd
		MIAMI, FL 33127	_
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

····						
					<del>,</del>	
					<del></del>	_
						_
	<del></del>	.,,,,				
						_
			1			-
<del></del>						_
				-: C7:	20	
				ALE	97 SI	
<del></del>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del>- []</del>	, ET
				PHA	9	_ ;
				Set	An:	£ 9
				71-	<del></del>	المتاري
******			<del>-</del>	··	8	_
		7.0				_
						_
<del></del>						_
ective date, if other than the of effective date is listed, the date must	ate of filing:	In data of Siling	(optiona	al)		
ie: It the date inserted in this bloc	ck does not meet the applica	able statutory filing re	quirements, this da	ng.) Purst ite will n	ot be lis	15.020 ited a:
ument's effective date on the Dep	artment of State's records.					
cord specifies a dalayad affactiva	data but not an affactive si		l l' Cal	<b></b>		
cord specifies a delayed effective s filed.	date, but not an enective in	ne, at 12.01 a.m. on t	ne earner of; (b)	The 90th	day atte	er the
JUNE 8TH		<u> </u>				
21/	Mr a	011				
144/						
	ignature of a member or autho	riles Co		···		